
IISS "V. Emanuele II - Ruffini"
Genova

ORARIO 2015-2016

VALIDO DAL11 GENNAIO 2016
Untis 2015

lunedì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

martedì
1 2 3 4 5 6

mercoledì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

giovedì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

venerdì
1 2 3 4 5 6

ALBERTELLI, FLAVIA

ALOI, BARBARA

ANGIOI, LIDIA

ANNUNZIATA, SIMONA

ARECCO, SARA

ARGENZIANO, FEDERICA

ASTRUA, BEATRICE

BADARACCO, FRANCA

BALDI, PATRIZIA

BALENA, ROXANA

BECCARI, ANNARITA

BERARDI, SIMONA

BIANCHI, FEDERICA

BORTOLO, PAOLA

CADENASSO, CRISTINA

CALCAGNO, EMANUELA

CAMPI, ANNAMARIA

CANNATA, MIREYA

CAPRILE, SILVIA

CAPUTO, MONIA

CAVO, M.CRISTINA

CIPELLI, PATRIZIA

COLAO, MARIA TERESA

CONTE, RAFFAELLA

COSTAGLIOLA, IOLANDA

CRAPIZ, SERGIO

CURRELI, STEFANIA

CUTUGNO, PATRIZIA

D'ELIA, ANTONIO

DE BARTOLO, DANIELA

DEL BUONO, SILVIA

DEL SORDO, GAETANINA

DENARO, FEDERICA

FAVETO, GIUSEPPE MARIO

4BG 2AS 1BS 3AS 1AS 1AS 1BS 2AS 1BS 3AS 3AS 1AS 4BG 2AS. 2AS 3AS 1BS. R 1AS.

1AT 1AT
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5AG

5BG.

5AG
4BG 4BG 4BG 4BG

5BG.

5AG
5BG.

5BG.

5AG

5BG.

5AG
R 4BG 4BG 1AT 4BG 4BG 1BT 1BT. 1BT. 5BG.

5BG.

5AG
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1AT
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5BG

4AF.

5BG

3AF.

4BS

3AF.

4BS

4AI.

4AA

4AI.

4AA

5AI.

5AA

5AI.

5AA

3AI.

2AG

3AI.

2AG
R

2AS.

1BT

2AS.

1BT
5AF 5AF 2AF 2AF

5AG 5AG 3BG 1AG 5AG 5AG 5AG 1AG 5AG 1BG 3BG 2AS 1AG 5AG 5AG 5AG 5AG 1BG

D 4AS 5BG 5BG 4AS D D 4AS 4AS 4AS 4AS 5BG 5BG D 5BG 5BG 5BG 4AS

2BG.

1BS

2BG.

1BS

1BG.

3AS

1BG.

3AS
R

5AS.

5BS

5AS.

5BS

3AG.

3BG

3AG.

3BG

4AI.

4AA

4AI.

4AA
1AS. 1AS. 5AG 5AG

5AI.

5AA

5AI.

5AA

4AS.

3BS

4AS.

3BS

2BS 2BS 2AG 2AG 2BS 2AG 2BS 2AG 2AG 2BS 2AG 2BS 2BS 2BS R 2AG 2AG 2AG 2BS

R 1BT 1AT 1BT 1AT 1AF 1AT. 1BT. 1AF

4AG 3AS 4AG 4AG 4AG 3AS 4AG 3AS 3AS 3AS 3AS 4AG 3BG 3AS 3BG 3AS 3BG 3BG R

5AF 3AI 4AF 2AF 1AF 2AF 1AF 3AI R 4AF 3AF 5AF 3AF 5AF 1AF 4AF 3AI 2AF 3AF

2BG 2AG. 2AG. 2BG. 2BG. R 2AG 2BG 1BG 2AG 1BG 1BG. 1BG.

2BG D 1AS 1AS 1AS D 1AS 1AS 2BG 1AS R D 1AS D 1AS 2BG 1AS 1AS 2BG 2BG D 2BG 1AS

5AA 1BS 3AS 3BS 2AS 3BS R 2BS 1AS 4AA. 5AA 3AS 5AA 4AA. 1BS 3BS 2AS 2BS 1AS 4AA. 3AS

3BG 4AA 1AG 2AG 3BG 5AS 2AG 4AA R 1AG 1AG 5AS 3BG 4AA 5AS 2AG

5AI. 5AI 5AI 5AI 5AI 5AI 5AI R

4BS 5AA 5AA. 5AA. R 5AA 5AA 5BG 5AA 5BS 5BG 4BS 5AA 5AA 5BS 5BG

1AF 2AF 4AI 4AI. 4AF 4AI 4AI 4AF 4AF 1AF 4AF 4AF 4AI 4AI 4AF 4AF R 4AI 2AF

5BG 5BG 3BG 3BG 5BG 5BG 3BG 3BG 5BG 3BG 3BG 5BG 3BG 5BG 5BG R

2AF 2AF 2AF 1BT R 1AT 1AF 1AF 2AF 2AF 1AF 1AT 2AF 2AF 1BT 1AF 1AF

1AG 5AA 2BS 2BS 1AG 1AG 1AG 5AA 5AA 5AA 5AA 1AG 1AG 5AA 5AA 2BS 5AA 1AG 2BS 5AA 2BS 5AA 5AA 2BS R

1AF R 2AF 2AF 1AF

2BS 2BS 5BS 5BS 2BS 3BS 3BS 3BS 5BS 5BS 2BS 2BS 2BS 5BS 3BS 3BS 3BS R 5BS

3AS R 1AS 2BS 3AS 1BS 2AS 3BS 4BS. 1BS 1AS 3BS 3BS 4AS. 2AS. 3AS 2BS. 2AS 2BS 4AS. 1BS. 4BS. 1AS.

1AG 1AG 5AA 4AS 1AG 1AG 3BG 3BG 4AS 5AA 5AA 3BG 3BG 5AA 4AS 4AS 1AG 4AS R 3BG 3BG 4AS 1AG 5AA 5AA

1AT. 1BT. R

4AG 5AS 2BS 4AS 5AS 5AS 2BS 5AG 4AS 5AS 2BS. 4AG 4AS 4AS 5AG R 4AS. 2BS 5AS

5BG.

5AG

5BG.

5AG
4AG 4AG

5BG.

5AG
5AG 4AG 4AG

5BG.

5AG

5BG.

5AG
R 4AG 4AG D D 4AG. 4AG. 5AG

5BG.

5AG

5AA 4BG 3BG 2AF 4AA 1BT 3AG
4AF.

4AI
R 5AF 5AI 3AI 1AT 2BS 1AF 3AF

5AG.

5BG
1BS 4AG

3BG 3AG 3AG 3AG 3BG 4BG 3BG R 4BG 4BG

2AG. 2AG. 1AG 1AG 3AG 3AG 3AG 5BG. R 1AG 2AG 2AG 2AG 3BG. 3BG. 1AG. 1AG. 3AG 3AG 4AG. 4AG. 5BG. 3AG 3AG 3AG

1AF 4AG ASL 1AF 5AG ASL D 1AF 1AF 4AF 4AF 1AF D D 4AG D 4AG 5AG

4AA 4AA 1BG 1BG 1BG 4AA 2BG 2BG R 1BG 1BG 2BG 1BG 4AA 2BG 2BG 2BG 4AA 4AA

5AA 5AA D ASL D 3AF 3AI ASL ASL ASL 5AF 5AF

2BS 2BS R 2AS 2AS

Vittorio Emanuele II - Ruffini



IISS "V. Emanuele II - Ruffini"
Genova

ORARIO 2015-2016

VALIDO DAL11 GENNAIO 2016
Untis 2015

lunedì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

martedì
1 2 3 4 5 6

mercoledì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

giovedì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

venerdì
1 2 3 4 5 6

FERRERI, ANNA MARIA

FINELLI, WANDA

FLORINO, OTTAVIO

FONDACARO, GIUSEPPE

GENNARI, PATRICIA

GIORDANI, LUISA

GIULIANO, SARAH

GRANATA, PATRIZIA

GUGLIELMINO, GIUSEPPINA

IMPARATO, CARLO

LA BARBERA, PIETRO

LA GROTTERIA, SOCCORSA

LAROSA, ROSSELLA

LIMA, GIACOMA

LOREFICE, ELIANA

MARTINI, STEFANIA

MASINO, GIUSEPPINA

MASSIMO, RAFFAELLA

MAZZOLA, M.CRISTINA

MERLINO, VIRNA

MINIATI, FRANCESCA

MODONESI, MARZIA

MONTANARI, MARCO

MUSSO, DANIELA

NICOLACI, MARIA IDA

NICOLACI, VINCENZA

PAGANO, MAURIZIO

PARRINELLO, PATRIZIA

PERCIVALE, MARIA ALBA

PERFIGLI, MICOL

PERRINI, PASQUALINA

PETROSINO, SILVIA

PICCARDO, MARESA

POLINNIA, RITA

5AI. 4AI. 3AI. R 1BT. 1BT. 3AI. 1AT. 1AT. 4AI. 4AI. 5AI. 5AI. 3AI.

2BG 1AG 1BG R 1BG 2BG 1AG

3AF 1BT. 1BT. 4AF 1AT. 1AT. 1AT R 4AF 3AF 1BT

3AG
5AG.

5BS
5BG 5AS 5AS 1BG 1BG 1BG R 1BG

5AG.

5BS
1BG

3BG 4AA 1AG D D D 3BG 5AS 2AG 4AA 1AG 5AS D 3BG 4AA 5AS 2AG D

2BG.

1BS

2BG.

1BS

1BG.

3AS

1BG.

3AS

2BS.

1AT

2BS.

1AT

4AF.

5BG

4AF.

5BG

3AF.

4BS

3AF.

4BS

5AS.

5BS

5AS.

5BS

4AG.

4BG

4AG.

4BG
R

2AS.

1BT

2AS.

1BT

4AS.

3BS

4AS.

3BS

3BG 3BG 2BG. 2BG. 1BG 1BG 1BG 1BG 1BG R 2BG 2BG 2BG 3BG 3BG. 3BG. 1BG. 1BG. 3BG 3BG 3BG

3BS 3AG 2BS 1BS 2AG 2AG 3BS 1BS 2BS 2AG 3AG 3AG R 1BS 2AG 2BS 1BS 3BS 2BS

1AS 1AS 4BG 5AG 3BG 4AG 2BG R 3AG 5BG 3BG 4BG 1BS 1BS 4AG 5AG 2BG 5BG 3AG

1BG 3BS
5AS.

5BS
4AS 1AS R 1AG

2AG.

2BG
2AS 3AS 4BS

5AG 4BG 3AG 3AG 4BG 4BG 5AG 5AG R 3AG 4BG 3AG 3AG 5AG 5AG 3AG 5AG 4BG 4BG

2BS 1AT 1BT 1AT 1BT 2BG 2AS 2AG 2BS 2BG 2AS 1BT R 1AT 2AG

2AF 2AF 1AF 1AF 1AF 1AF 2AF 2AF 2AF 2AF R 1AF 1AF

4BG 3AS 2AS 5BG 5BS 4AS 2AS R 3AS 5BG 5BG 5BS 3AG 4AS 4AS 3AS 4BG 2AS 3AG 5BS 4BG 3AG

2AS 2AS 2AS 2AS 2AS D 2AS 3BG 3BG D 2AS 2AS 2AS D D 2AS 2AS 2AS

2BS R 5AA 5AA 4AA 4AA 1AS 2AS 2AG 1BS 4AA 4AA 2AS 1AS 2BS 5AA 5AA 1BS 2AG

4AA 4AA D D 1AS D 4AS 2BG 1AG 1BG D D 1AS 2BS 4AS 1BG 2BG 1AG

5AI 4AI 4AF 5AI 4AI 5AF 4AI 5AF 5AF 5AI 4AF 4AI 5AI 5AF 5AF 4AF 4AI 4AF 4AF 5AF R 5AI

5AI 5AI 5AI 3AI. R 4AI 3AI 3AI 4AI 4AI 4AI. 4AI. 5AI. 5AI. 3AI.

1BT R 2AF 1AS 1BS 1AT 2AF 2BG 1BG 1AT 1BT 2AF 1AS 2BG 1BS 1BT 1AT 1AS 1BG 1BS

1BG 1BG 1BG 1BG 1BG 1BG R

5BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 5BS 1BS 5BS 5BS 5BS 1BS R 5BS 5BS 1BS 5BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 1BS 5BS 5BS

5BS 5BG 5AG 4AG 3BG 3BG 4AG 5BS 5AG 3AS 5BG 5BS 5AG 3BG 3AS 3AS R 4AG 5BG

5AI.

5AF

5AI.

5AF
4AF 4AF 3AF R 5AF 3AF 4AF 3AF 3AF 4AF 3AF 3AF

5AI.

5AF

5AI.

5AF

5AI.

5AF
4AF 4AF

2AS 1BT 2AS 2AS 1AT 2AS 1AT 1AT 1BT 1BT 1BT 1BT R 1AT 1AT 1AT 1BT 2AS 2AS

1AG 1AG R
4AG.

4BG

4AG.

4BG

3AG.

3BG

3AG.

3BG

1AF.

1AS

1AF.

1AS

3AI.

2AG

3AI.

2AG

3AI 3AF 3AF 1AF 3AI 3AF R 2AF 1BT 3AF 3AF 3AI 3AI 3AI 1AF 1AT 1BT 2AF 3AF 3AI 1AT

5AS 5BS 3AS 4AS 4BS 5AS 4AS 3AS R 3BS 3BS 3AS 5BS 4AS 4BS 4BS 5BS 3BS 5AS

5AA. 5AA. 1AG 1AG 4AA. 4AA. R 1AG. 1AG.

3BG R 3AG 4AA 4AA 3AG 3BG

2AS 1BG 1AG 1AS 1BG 2BG 1AG 2AS 1AG 1AS 2BG 1BG 2BG 1AG 1AS 2AS 1BG R 2AS 1AS 2BG

4AG 4AG 5BG 5BG 4AG 1AS 1AS 1AS R 4AG 4AG 5BG 5BG 5BG 4AG 1AS 1AS 1AS 5BG

1BS 1AS R 1AS 1BS

2BG 2BS 2AS 2AG 2BS 2AG 2AS 2BG 2AS R 2AG 2BG 2BS
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IISS "V. Emanuele II - Ruffini"
Genova

ORARIO 2015-2016

VALIDO DAL11 GENNAIO 2016
Untis 2015

lunedì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

martedì
1 2 3 4 5 6

mercoledì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

giovedì
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

venerdì
1 2 3 4 5 6

PORCILE, ALESSANDRA

PRIANO, GIOVANNI BATTISTA

RAGGI, RAFFAELE

REPETTO, ENRICA

RICCO, GENNARO

RIVARA, JOLANDA

ROSSI, GINEVRA

ROSSI, PAOLA

SCARCELLA, PIERLUIGI

SEMINO, FRANCESCA

SERPERO, LAURA

SFONDRINI, CATERINA

SQUILLACE, ANNAMARIA

STARNINI, MARTINA

TASSO, PAOLA

TIGANI, PENELOPE

TONINELLI, FABRIZIA

TRAPANI, TIZIANA

TROIANI, MARIAROSARIA

VAGLICA, GIUSEPPINA

VARESE, ALESSANDRA

VECCHI, ROSSANA

VOTTERO, SILVIA

4AS 4AG R 4AA 4AA 5AG 5AS 5AG 4AA. 4AA. 4AA 4AA 4AS 4AG 4AA 4AA 5AS 4AG 5AG

5BG 4BS 3BS 5BS R 3BS 4BS 5BS 5BS 5AA 3BS 3BS 5BG 5BS 4BS 4BS 5AA 4BS. 5BS

3AF 3AF R 5AF 3AI. 3AI 5AF 5AF 3AF 3AF 5AF 5AF 5AF 3AI 3AI 3AF 3AF 5AF 5AF

5AS R 4AS 3AS 5BS 4BS 5AS 4AS 3AS 3BS 5BS 3AS 5AS 4BS. 3BS 4BS 4AS. 3BS 5BS 5AS 4AS 4BS 3BS 5BS 3AS

1BT. 1BT. R

1BS 2AG 4BS 4BS 1BS 1BS 2AG 2AG 1BS 4BS 4BS 2AG 2AG 4BS 1BS 1BS R 4BS 2AG

1BT 1AT R

5AS 3AG 3AG 3AG 3AG 5AS 3AG 5AS 3AG 3AG 3AG 5AS R 5AS 3AG 3AG 5AS 3AG 3AG 3AG 3AG 3AG 5AS 5AS 5AS

1BS 1BG 1AG 1AS 1AG 1BS R 1AS 1BG

3AG 5AG 5BG 5AS 5AS 4BS 4BG 4AS 4BS R 4AS 5AG 4AG 5AS 4BS 5BG 3AG 4BG 4AS 4AG

R 1BG 1BG 1AG 1AG

1AT 1AF 1BT 1AF 1AT 1BT 1AT 1BT 1AF 1AF R 1BT 1AT

4AI 4AF 3AI 5AI 5AF 4AI 5AF 1AF 4AF 3AI 3AF 4AI R 5AF 5AI 4AF 3AI 1AF 3AF 3AF 5AI 1AF

D D D 2BG 2BG D D 2BG D D 2BG 2BG D D 2BG D 2BG 2BG D D D D 2BG 2BG

2AG 5BS R 2BG 1BG 3BG 4AA. 2AG 4AA. 1AG 5BS 3BG 5BS 1AG 1BG 2BG 2AG 1AG 4AA.

5AI.

5AF

5AI.

5AF
3AI 3AI 4AI 3AI 3AI 4AI R 3AI 5AI 4AI 4AI

5AI.

5AF

5AI.

5AF

5AI.

5AF
3AI 4AI 4AI

4AF 4AI 5AF 3AF 5AI 5AF 4AI 3AI 2AF 3AF 5AF R 5AI 4AF 2AF 2AF 4AF 3AF 3AI 2AF 4AI 5AI 3AI

4AS 4AS 5AS 5AS 3AS 3AS 4AS 4AS 3AS 5AS 3AS 5AS 5AS 4AS 3AS 3AS R 4AS 5AS

3BS 5AA 4AG 5AG 5AA 4AG 2BS 4BS 3BS 4BS 5AA 4AG 2BS 5AG 4BS R 3BS 2BS 5AG

5AG 5AG 5AG 5AG 5AG R 5AG 2AS 5AG 2AS 2AS 2AS 2AS 2AS 5AG 2AS 2AS 5AG 5AG 2AS 2AS 2AS

5BG 5BG R 5BG 5BG 5BG 5BG 5BG

4BG 4BG 4BG 5AA 5AA 5AA 4AA 4BG 4AA 4BG 4AA 4AA 4BG 4BG 4AA 4AA 4AA R 4AA

4BS 4AS R 4BG 5AS 4AA 4BG 5AA 4AS 4BS 5AA 4AS 4BG 5AS 4AA 5AA 5AS 4BS 4AA
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